
Rotax Max Challenge Malaysia 2022 Round 1

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:30:39
11:55:10
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11:35:00
11:55:00
20:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

8 8
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
8

:

:

12 March 2022
Morac Adventure Park - 1230 mtr.

Senior MAX - Official Free Practice

81Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

245 Amer Harris1:01.226 11:36:2511
215 Akash Neil Nandy1:01.015 11:37:3822
222 Daniel Martin1:00.614 11:37:3923
233 Raja Ariff Bin Raja Azmi1:00.273 11:37:3924

Results: www.getraceresult.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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